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Angelina Christoforou
Alyssa Abatzidis
Léanne Noiseux
Eloise Langlois Bernard
Kate Chaput

Brithany Gareau

Alice Soldatenkov
Maeva Meilleur
Pénélope Pedneault
Daphné Fisette
Katrine Goyette
Emma Richardson
Marianne Lévesque
Romane Fenech

WD Abigael Roberge

Claudette Larouche

—

SKATECANADA

Date:

9-févr.-2019

Invitation Terrebonne 2019

Terrebonne

8 février 2019 au 10 février 2019
STAR 6 Women (Gr. 2 Evé. 91) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club

Laval

Anjou

Lorraine

Les Lames d'Argent
Ste-Anne-des-Plaines
L'Assomption
Lachine
Mont-Laurier
Blainville / Ste-Thérése
Terrebonne
L'Assomption
Riviéres-des-Prairies
Ste-Anne-des-Plaines
Plateau Mont-Royal
St-Lin--Laurentides

Région
LV
BA
LO
LV
LO
LN
LC
LO
LO
LN
LN
MC
LO
MC
LN

13:47:40

Marie Brouillet

——

Points

2241
21.82
19.26
17.65
17.54
17.51
17.41
16.62
16.07
16.04
15.85
15.35
15.07
14.40

PATINAGECANADY



